F.1.Cr. Ass.Sport. Dilett. Viterbo

Clas Num Equipaggio
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2 Sensi
14 Curi Marco
23 De Santis
13 De Luca
8 Giardina
12 Ferdinandi
20 Spicciani
16 Aquilani Lavinia
18 Curti Francesco
1 Dominici
11 Panicchi

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI
CLASSIFICATI
RITIRATI
SQUALIFICATI

Classifica Esposta Ore :
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Rosse D'Arte

Classifica Epoca

.Cl.
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Sq. Auto

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pittori
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club
0 Veteran Car Club

I Commissario

Pen. Tem.

6
44
69
72
76
102
127
135
178
216
565

Pen.Ex.

Viterbo 18-5-2008
Org. Veteran Car Club

Tot. Pen.
6
44
69
72
76
102
127
135
178
216
565
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Distacco

38
63
66
70
96
121
129
172
210
559

Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio



